
Register your dog or cat

Easy English
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Hard words

This form has some hard words. 

The first time we write a hard word 

●● the word is in blue

●● we will write what the hard word means.
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This form is for you if you 

●● live in the city of Wodonga

●● want to register your cat or dog.

In the city of Wodonga you may have

●● 1  or  2  pet dogs

●● 1  or  2  pet cats.
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We will call you the owner.

Owner means you look after your pet dog  

or cat.

All dogs and all cats must be registered.

Registered means you tell us about your pet 

dog or cat.

For the registration form go to page  6.

For more information about registering your 

pet go to page  14.

To contact Wodonga Council go to page  23.
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When you register your dog or your cat  

you will

1.  tell Wodonga Council about your new 

 pet or pets 

2.  pay for the registration

3.  get a tag to show your dog or your cat 

 is registered.
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Pet  1  form
Your information

Your name

Date of birth

Address

Phone number

Email

Concession card number
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Pet information

Pet  1

Circle the type of pet you want to register.

Cat

Dog

Tell us about your pet.

●● Name

●● Age

●● Breed

●● Colour or colours

●● Microchip number
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Is your pet desexed?

Desexed means your pet can not have babies.

Circle no or yes.

No

Yes

If your pet is desexed you must show us proof.
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Dangerous breeds are

●● Pit Bull Terrier or 

American Pit Bull Terrier

●● Fila Brasilero

●● Dogo Argentino

●● Japanese Tosa

●● Perro de Presa Canario or Presa Canerio.

Is your pet a dangerous breed?

Circle no or yes.

No

Yes
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Pet tag

Circle what pet tag style you want.

●● name

●● phone number

or

●● name

●● phone number

●● address

Circle the pet tag shape you want.

●● round shape

●● heart shape

●● bone shape
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Circle the size pet tag you want

Round shape

●● small

●● medium

●● large

Heart shape

●● medium

Bone shape

●● small

●● large
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Pet  2  form
Your information

Your name

Date of birth

Address

Phone number

Email

Concession card number
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Pet information

Pet  2

Circle the type of pet you want to register.

Cat				  

Dog

Tell us about your pet.

●● Name

●● Age

●● Breed

●● Colour or colours

●● Microchip number
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Is your pet desexed?

Desexed means your pet can not have babies.

Circle no or yes.

No

Yes

If your pet is desexed you must show us proof.
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Dangerous breeds are

●● Pit Bull Terrier or 

American Pit Bull Terrier

●● Fila Brasilero

●● Dogo Argentino

●● Japanese Tosa

●● Perro de Presa Canario or Presa Canerio.

Is your pet a dangerous breed?

Circle no or yes.

No

Yes
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Pet tag

Circle what pet tag style you want.

●● name

●● phone number

or

●● name

●● phone number

●● address

Circle what pet tag shape you want

●● round shape

●● heart shape

●● bone shape
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Circle the size pet tag you want

Round shape

●● small

●● medium

●● large

Heart shape

●● medium

Bone shape

●● small

●● large
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How to pay

You can pay in person with

●● EFTPOS

●● credit card

●● cheque

●● cash.

You can pay the registration in the mail with

●● cheque

●● credit card.

If you want to pay by credit card we need 

some information. 

–– Your name

–– Card number

–– Expiry Date

–– CCV number

The CCV number is on the back of  

your card.

–– Signature
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More information

Every dog and cat must be registered after 

they are  3  months old.

All cats registered by Wodonga Council must 

be desexed.

Pet tag

When you register your dog or your cat the 

Wodonga Council will give you a tag.

 

You put this tag on the pet’s collar.

The tag tells other people about your pet.

If your pet gets lost the tag will help other 

people to know where your pet lives.
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Registration cost

You can ask the Wodonga Council how much it 

costs to register your pet.

You will need to pay the registration by  

April  10  every year.

The Wodonga Council will send you a letter to 

tell you it is time to pay.

Your registration costs less if your dog

●● is more than  6  months old

and

●● is desexed.
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Microchip

Every dog and cat must have a microchip after 

they are  3  months old. 

A microchip has information 

●● about the dog or cat

●● about the owner.

A microchip has information about the owner 

of the dog or cat.

A vet puts the microchip in the dog or cat.

Your details

You must tell us if you change your

●● address

●● phone number.
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Rules

Cats must be kept in your property between  

7pm  and  7am.

You must be able to control your dog when you 

take it outside your property. 

Your dog must 

●● do everything you tell it to do 

or 

●● be kept on a lead.

You must always pick up the poo from your 

dog or your cat when you take it outside  

your property.

You can not have more than  2  dogs or more 

than  2  cats on your property.
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Contact Wodonga Council

Address

104  Hovell Street

Wodonga

Phone

02  6022  9300

Email

info@wodonga.vic.gov.au

Fax

02  6022  9322

Online chat

www.wodonga.vic.gov.au/about-us/contact/

online-chat/
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